Wathen's Kentucky Bourbon



Bourbon whiskey's royal family proudly presents its crowning achievement – Wathen's Kentucky Bourbon In the 1940's and 1950's, 6th

generation bourbon distiller R. Wathen Medley and his brothers were operating Medley Distilling Company on the banks of the Ohio River in Owensboro in Western Kentucky.

R. Wathen Medley often "cherry-picked" what he thought were the best barrels he and his brothers produced, and bottled them in his own label for use in his own house. He created a label called "Wathen's Kentucky Bourbon" to signify how personally he believed in the barrels he was choosing for his personal use.

In the late 1990's, Wathen Medley's son Charles W. Medley, a 7th generation Kentucky Bourbon distiller, and his son Samuel Wathen Medley, carrying on the family tradition as the 8th generation to participate in the Kentucky bourbon whiskey business, formed Charles W. Medley Distillery and rejuvenated Wathen Medley's personal brand, Wathen's Kentucky Bourbon, as a tribute to their late father and grandfather.

Today, Charles W. Medley and Samuel Wathen Medley are proud to introduce Wathen's Kentucky Bourbon to bourbon lovers across the country, including those of Mora's Fine Wine & Spirits on Long Island in New York.

Because every single barrel is approved by 7th generation Master Distiller Charles W. Medley, bourbon connoisseurs often note subtle differences barrel to barrel. Many factors could cause these subtleties – including the grain on the production day, the weather during aging, the tree used to produce the barrel, even the location of the barrel in the warehouse.

